
www.lcplin.org

Registration: Is required • Instructor: Mary Stang Helm
Materials Fee: $20 cash paid at time of class covers all materials

2020 Painting class for adults, working with acrylics & canvas on an easel. Participants will follow the instructor’s 
example and add embellishments to create an original piece of art. Pre-drawn canvases are provided.

Create an Artful Life: 
   Acrylic Painting

Locations & Times: 

April 4 April 13

April 6

April 18

April 20

April 16

	Saturday, Januray 4
	Dyer-Schereville 	 10 – Noon & 1-3
	Monday, Januray 6
	Griffith 	 6-8
	Monday,  Januray 13
	Munster 	 6-8
	Thursday,  Januray 16
	Lake Station 	 3-5 & 6-8
	Saturday, Januray 18
	Cedar Lake  	 10-12
	Monday, Januray 20
	Merrillville  	 11-1

	Saturday, February 1
	Dyer-Schereville 		  10-Noon & 1-3
	Monday, February 3
	Griffith 		  6-8
	Monday, February 10
	Munster 		  6-8
	Saturday, February 15
	Cedar Lake  		  10-Noon
	Monday, February 17
	Merrillville 		  11-1
	Monday, February 20
	Lake Station 		  3-5 & 6-8

	Monday, March 2
	Griffith 		  6-8
	Saturday, March 7
	Dyer-Schereville 		  10-Noon & 1-3
	Monday, March 9
	Munster 		  6-8
	Monday, March 16
	Merrillville 		  11-1
	Thursday, March 19
	Lake Station 		  3-5 & 6-8
	Saturday, March 21
	Cedar Lake 		  10-Noon

	Saturday, April 4
	Dyer-Schereville 		  10-Noon & 1-3
	Monday, April 6
	Griffith 		  4-6
	Monday, April 13
	Munster 		  6-8
	Thursday, April 16
	Lake Station 		  3-5 & 6-8
	Saturday, April 18
	Cedar Lake 		  10-Noon
	Monday, April 20
	Merrillville 		  11-1
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